UNOFFICIAL COPY:: -
00502826

4490/0080 52 001 Page 1 of 3
2000-07-07 11:58:53
Cook County Recorder 25.30

Ik

s

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT / ADDITIONAL ADVANCE
ADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE

Loan Number: 0970221473
Modification Fee: $1,100.00

Purpose of Modification:
TO MCDIFY LOAN PROGRAM TO RESET -INITIAL TERM ON AN ADJUSTABLE RATE (3/1); TO MODIFY

THE INTEREST RATE FROM 8.875% TO 7.730%; TO MODIFY THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST
PAYMENT FROM $1,339.19 TO $1,594.31; 70-MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN
ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TC PROVILE, AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF $51,6B83.94.

This Loan Modification ‘Agreement (hereinafter refarred to as "Modification”) made and entered into this
9TH dayof JUNE ;2000 by and betwsen Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of
DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Bari, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica”) and w ROGER CARLSON JR AND CAROL M CARLSON, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property 15csted at
328 S MADISON LA GRANGE, IL 60525 and legally described as follows:

LOT 8 IN BLOCK & IN LAGRANGE A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST ONE BALTOF THE SOUTHWEST ONE
FOURTH AND PART OF THE NORTHWEST ONE FOURTH LYING SOUTH OF THE-CHICAGO -BURLINGTON
AND QUINCY RAILROAD OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 EALT (F_THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COQUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN. # 18043210200000
WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of

ONE HUNDRED SIXTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NG/100 Dollars ($169,500.00 )

evidenced by a Adjustable Rate Note (“Note”} and Mortgage both dated MARCH 27, 1997 said Mortgage

having been recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of COOK County, lllinois as Document Number

97-228342 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Medification;

M1298 2/98 Page 1of 3

-

-
[

NN

N -

M
¥

g
‘"(\{\



0050232 JNOFFICIAL COPY

Ry
iR}

e T T,
glozobedgerz 86ZIN 7Y - v ot L5 ¢,

Ag kg

- e ETLIS

NOSTHED W TOY¥YD . A UL NOSTHEYD AAD0Y M

WJ %Wd W w %</J gf\;m&os

SIY} PaIaAljap pue pajeas ‘pajndaxg
‘pasiAsl

ulaJay se ‘yesuco abebuop ples 30 suonebijao ayy Jo ||e wsopad 0} pUB PaIeIS UIaJaY SB ssaupajgapu pies Aed 0}

sasiwoid paubissapin ay) pue ‘182 pue 3010} Ny Ul ulewal [leys abebyuopy pue sjoN pies ‘sioadsal e u)

0002 sunp JOKEP T yag

"uienob pue |oIuoD [eys

UOIEIIPOIN SIJ) JO SUOISIAUID PUB SUCIIPUOD 'SWIS) ay) ‘s1amoliog @yl AQ painoaxe sjuswnoog ueo Jsuyjo
1o aBeBoy ‘910N aY) YiM 1JS3SISUOIUI SR 10 WO 131Ip UoHEDIPO SIL) jo suoIsIADId pue suofpuod
‘SULIB} By} JUBIXS AUl 01 2202 ‘i Aetr-naluasp aq M SjusWnNooQ UeoT ayl (e Jspun sjeq Aunjep sy} poe
(.o1eq Aniepy au1,} 2202 ‘'L Aew ey Jete) ou pred 8q jim S10N U} Jpun pamo swins |[e Jey) psaibe s

‘000z ‘1 AInp uo BuiuwBad, wasw yoes jo Aep 1siiy sy uo sjuswAed palipoll mau au} axew
[feys s1omoLog ay) ‘LE'¥ES’ 1§ 9 (M BAoge pateoIpul Slel ayY) Lo paseq juawded 1sausiu) pue [ediouud sy}

“9J0N 8y} 10 swWia) ayj o} Buiprodoe ayPys aleJ 1salaul ay) ul sebueys Jo uoleinded "%0S.L L
UBL} SS9) JoASU PUB %052 '€l UBY) JojeaiB oq 19AdU ||IM G171 1S818)Ul Slomoliog 8y] syiuow aAjamy Bupasaid
ay) Joj Buifed useq anrY SiamoLIog aU) 1S213)U JO ks Auyi WoIH%00°2) sjuiod sbejuasied om) uey) aiow
Aq s1eq abueyn eibuis Aue U0 pasealdap Jo pesEaldUl 8q JOASU j¢h dlel IsaIslUl Jamoliog Uslealay] "%0S.'L )
UBY) SS3] 10 %0G2'6 Uey) JalealB aq jou |im ajeq sbueyn 1xarey) Je Aed o} paiinbal are siamoliog ay sjel
1sa1alul ay | -,areq abuey), e pajieo s abueys pino2 ajel s|ge snife sy yolym uo slep Yoe3 iayestey)
yuow Yzt Aleas Aep Jey) uo pue ‘00z ‘L sunp jo Aep 1silj sy uo sFueud Aew ajel jsassiul a|qeisnipe a1

‘ajeq
abuByy) 81eJ 1S8I8)UI 1X8U SUJ [IIUN %052 94 [IIM UBO| S U0 3jB1 1581911 PaIJ0OW 8} ‘0002 ‘| aunf Jo sy

'SMO||0} Se 310N
ay} Jo (sabueyn Wawhed AYIUOW pue aley 1SaIaN|) b UDIOSS pue ‘(sjuslwied) £ uonaes ‘ysalalul) g uonodag
Buipuawe Afeayoads Aq anoqe paquasap sbefiuop pue eloN aul Ayipous pue puswe Aga1ay up siemollog sl

*(00°000'912$) SiBII0Q 001/00 pue puesnoy |
u2a)ag paIpuny OM] 0} Ssaupalqapul pies Jo sauereq fediouud pledun sy} aseaidul |[BYS YoM (b6'£89°159)
SIB|[0Q 001/¥6 pue saiy] AWBig paJpuni XS puesnoy| SuQ Al Jo S0UBAPY [eUCNIPPY UB punj |im ESLISWY PIY

‘(b6°£89' LS$) S:el10Q 00L/46 pue 2a1y) AyBI paipuny xig puesnoy) suQ Al Jo JUnowe ay} PaadXe o} Jou
SpUN} JO 20UBADE [BUOIIPPE Ue Jo} aplroid 0] palpow o4 |leys /66| ‘22 UdJelN palep sbebuop pue aloN ayL

“(90°91€'¥91$) S/eyog 001/90 PUE USSIXIS PRIPUNK 831Y] PuBsNOY] Inod AXIS paipuny auQ
. 5| SSauUpalgapul ples Jo soueeq fediduld predun ayl ‘UCHEIYIPO SIL] JO 93P BU} JO SE Jeu) paalbe s1 |
:SMo||0} se aalbe sémed ay) ‘pabpamouyoe Agaiay si yoym Jo Asusiolins pue jdisoal sy} ‘UCIIRIBPISUOD J|qenieA
pue poob Joyj0 pue ‘UlaJay PAUIBIUGD SJUBUSACD [BNINW 9y} JO UOIBISPISUD Ul ‘TYOJTHIHL MON

‘ssaupalgapul pes jo
aBeBUOW PUB 210N U} JO SWIJ} Ay} 8SI1A3) 0} YSIM LOIBIAPISUOD jeninw 1o} 0jaial salued ay) ‘SYIHIHM




L UNOFFICIAL COPY 4502526

e M
. .
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) v
)SS B
COUNTY OF ( OOK. ) T

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
W ROGER CARLSON JR AND CARCL M CARLSON
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he v
signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seai.
Signature: %ﬂ/h&ﬁ/ m

Bonnie McAoley
Name (Typed or Printed) /

My Commissior, Ex.pires: GI/ / (0 // ﬂO 0 5

TOFFICIAL SEALT

' BONNIE MCAULEY
NOTARY PUBLIC’ STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 9/16/2003

a
-

LENDER:

MID AME CA BANK, fsb

A

COUNTY OF

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
. pergorally known to me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsb., “a national banking corporation and
: ., the Ass!. Seccretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are sucscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as surii Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the __~_ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to ba ‘affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntan; act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS £5Z¢ DAY OQ’/{AM_ , it

Mottasse
‘Notary Public ¢

My Commission Expires: . fE 2P 4D

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.

Mid America Bank, fsh. 1823 Centre Point Circle

1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142

Naperville, lllincis 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-71

T TNOMCAL SEALT ) e 2'9.5“'_‘{"_"",3""'

LORRAINE MEINGASlTIER
Notary Public, State of 1 ';3'53

as
ommission Expir
{§ My C xpires 31V
e



